SARDAR PATEL MAHAVIDHAYALAY, CHANDRAPUR

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Student Satisfaction Survey 2019 — 2020
4-excelent, 3-good, 2-fair, 1-poor

Sr. No Question Average (On
the scale of
four)
1. | Classroom are 899 responses 3.02
2. | Groundis 899 responses 3.12
3. | Drinking Water Facility is 892 responses 2.87
4. | Toilets are 895 responses 2.4
5. | Laboratories are 890 responses 3.2
6. | Auditorium are 886 responses 3.0
7. | Reading room in Library 893 responses 3.2
8. | Books availability in Library 893 responses 3.0
9. | Cooperation by Library staff 892 response 3.1
10. | How much of the syllabus was covered in class? 878 3.0
11. | Teachers Teaching can best be described as 3.2
884 responses
12. | How well did the teachers prepare for the classes 3.2
882 responses
13. | Teachers encourage you to participate in various 3.0
activity 886 responses
14. | College organizes various activities for overall 3.4
development of student 860 responses
15. | NCC unit, NSS unit, Placement Cell and various 3.2
students cell are working well 858 responses
16. | Support from Office staff 879 responses 3.0
17. | Overall atmosphere of the college 879 responses 3.1
18. | Cleanliness in college premises 881 responses 3.0
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2019-20

Questions  Responses Settings

917 responses

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

Summary Question

Who has responded?

Email

dipjamunkar2907@gmail.com
dipaliyerne1@gmail.com
poojagd227@gmail.com
rutujguru@gmail.com
dipalizade15198@gmail.com
snehalpandhare5905@gmail.com
karlekar82@gmail.com

komalkewat007@gmail.com
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Individual


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1kaYdRl6jmlVrQz9c1oti4alU92qEdk8kS6b4jVedsqI/edit%3Fusp%3Dforms_home%26ths%3Dtrue

A) Please confirm this is the first time you answer this survey in the session

917 responses

@® VYes
® No

B) Your age

917 responses

@ Option 1




C) Gender

917 responses

D) In which degree program you are admitted

917 responses

@ Female

® Male

@ santoshilengure6@gmail.com
® male

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ Doctorate



E) In which subject area you are taking education

@ Arts
43.8% @ Commerce
@ Science

42.6%

917 responses

Survey about Infrastructure

Classrooms are

908 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

© Fair

@ Poor




Ground is

908 responses

Drinking water facility is

901 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

O Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor



Toilets are

904 responses

Laboratories are

899 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

O Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor



Auditorium are

895 responses

Reading room in Library

902 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor



Books availability in Library

902 responses

Cooperation by Library staff

901 responses

Teaching and Learning

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor



How much of the syllabus was covered in class?

887 responses

® 85 t0 100%
@® 70t084%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054 %
@ Below 30%

13.8%

40.8%

.y

Teachers Teaching can best be described as

893 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




How well did the teachers prepare for the classes

891 responses

Are your teachers approachable?

884 responses

@ thoroughly
@ satisfactorily

@ poorly
@ don't teach at all

@® Yes

® No
@ Maybe



Teachers encourage you to participate in various activity

895 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Teacher provide question bank and conduct unit tests

893 responses

@ always
@ Sometimes
@ Never

o )

General



College organises various activities for overall development of student

868 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Some what

@ very little
@ Not at all

62.6%

&

NCC unit,NSS unit,Placement Cell and various students cell are working well

867 responses

@ Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




Support from office staff

888 responses

Overall atmosphere of the college

888 responses

@ excellent
@® Good

O Fair

@ Poor

@ excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor



Cleanliness in college premises

890 responses

@ excellent
@® Good

O Fair

@ Poor

This form is created by Dr.S.V.Madhamshettiwar



